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2020 SGA Primary Election Results
Student Body President
Total number of voters on ballot: 3153

Student Body President
Total number of votes for this office: 3107

Up to 2 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage

1 Tel Wittmer (telwittmer) 1410 45.38 %

2 Hannah Heatherman (hheatherman) 1062 34.18

3 Jacob Casey (caseyja) 358 11.52

4 Dugan Hult (dhult) 24 0.77

5 Cory Prewo (cprewo) 23 0.74

6 Gina Rousselo (rousselo) 14 0.45

7 Mitchell Walden (mrwalden) 7 0.23

8 Max McKnight (maxmck) 6 0.19

9 Bayler Kelly (baylerkelly) 5 0.16

9 Ben Brokesh (benbrokesh) 5 0.16

9 Colin Hagler (chjla19) 5 0.16

9 Dusty Page (dustympage) 5 0.16

9 James Runyan (jimmy26) 5 0.16

14 Ding Wang (dding) 4 0.13

14 Gabriel Maddex (gmaddex) 4 0.13

14 Jared Bourek (jbourek) 4 0.13
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14 Kyle Rourke (kprourke) 4 0.13

14 Spencer Smith (spencersmith115) 4 0.13

19 Adam Vanloenen (adamvl47) 3 0.1

19 Billy Croslow (bcroslow) 3 0.1

19 Jack Cashman (cashman13) 3 0.1

19 Matthew Wachtel (wacman11) 3 0.1

19 Roland Westling (westling) 3 0.1

24 Ali Karamali (akaramali85) 2 0.06

24 Brooke Ackley (brookeackley) 2 0.06

24 Cael Fahnestock (caelf) 2 0.06

24 Cameron Koger (cameronkoger) 2 0.06

24 Christian Meyer (christianmeyer) 2 0.06

24 Christopher Blegen (crblegen) 2 0.06

24 Colin Zoglman (colinz) 2 0.06

24 Hannah Steinert (hsteinert) 2 0.06

24 Isaiah Euler (ikeuler) 2 0.06

24 Johannes Seberger (jkseberger) 2 0.06

24 Joshua Kreisler (kreisler) 2 0.06

24 Kyle Dindios (kyledindios) 2 0.06

24 Michael Varhola (varhola) 2 0.06

24 Nolan Deeds (noland) 2 0.06

24 Reese Burnett (rjb6455) 2 0.06

24 Samuel Carlson (slcarlson) 2 0.06

40 Alexander Courson (amcour18) 1 0.03

40 Alexander Nelson (nelsona0) 1 0.03

40 Alexys Anguiano (alexysanguiano) 1 0.03

40 Amelia Brandt (ameliakb) 1 0.03
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40 Anastasia Phomchaleun (anateasia) 1 0.03

40 Andrew Booze (awbooze) 1 0.03

40 Andrew Stratman (arstratm) 1 0.03

40 Anne Skees (alskees) 1 0.03

40 Ashby Prestegard (arpreste) 1 0.03

40 Austin Rook (aprook) 1 0.03

40 Bayley Clark (bayley) 1 0.03

40 Bethany Esser (baesser) 1 0.03

40 Bjorn Funk (bjorn98) 1 0.03

40 Boyd Roenne (rbos12) 1 0.03

40 Bradley Hahn (bhahn3) 1 0.03

40 Braxton George (braxtong) 1 0.03

40 Brenna Flax (bf9500) 1 0.03

40 Brock Edwards (bnedward) 1 0.03

40 Cale McCabe (cjmccabe) 1 0.03

40 Caleb Jones (cbjones) 1 0.03

40 Carra Kruse (carra) 1 0.03

40 Charles Bohlender (tbohlender10) 1 0.03

40 Christopher Dugan (cadugan) 1 0.03

40 Clayton Jarrard (cjjarrar) 1 0.03

40 Colby Miller (colbyjvck) 1 0.03

40 Cole Thomas (colt45) 1 0.03

40 Conner Robinson (connerr) 1 0.03

40 Connor Hecke (hecke250) 1 0.03

40 Connor Martin (cjmartin) 1 0.03

40 Daniel Middleton (danielmiddleton) 1 0.03

40 Daniel Tartaglia (dtartaglia) 1 0.03
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40 Dawson Bailey (dawson3) 1 0.03

40 Dominic Arnone (darnone) 1 0.03

40 Drew Casper (dtcasper) 1 0.03

40 Dylan Holt (dwholt) 1 0.03

40 Elizabeth Meysenburg (elizab43) 1 0.03

40 Elizabeth Oltjen (eoltjen) 1 0.03

40 Elizabeth Seidl (elizabethgseidl) 1 0.03

40 Eric Martin (ebmartin) 1 0.03

40 Eric Niewohner (niewoeri) 1 0.03

40 Erick Saenz-Gardea (erksters) 1 0.03

40 Ethan Tucker (ectucker) 1 0.03

40 Grant Burr (grantburr99) 1 0.03

40 Hadley Williams (hadley1) 1 0.03

40 Harrison Carney (hpcarney) 1 0.03

40 Hayden Kerkaert (kerkaert) 1 0.03

40 Hayley Duncan (hkduncan) 1 0.03

40 Henry Cahill (henry137) 1 0.03

40 Hunter Spencer (hspencksu) 1 0.03

40 Ian Boyd (isboyd) 1 0.03

40 Jack Pleimann (jhpleimann) 1 0.03

40 Jackson Wilks (jdwilks) 1 0.03

40 Jacob Roelfs (jtroelfs) 1 0.03

40 Jacob Sixta (jwsixta) 1 0.03

40 Jaden McNeil (jaden1999) 1 0.03

40 Jameson Brehm (jtbrehm) 1 0.03

40 Janelle Kochuyt (jskochuyt) 1 0.03

40 Jansen Penny (jansenpenny) 1 0.03
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40 Jordan Cox (jkcox) 1 0.03

40 Jorge Morales Navarro (jorge24) 1 0.03

40 Justin Salisbury (jsalisbury16) 1 0.03

40 Kaid Maurice (kaidm) 1 0.03

40 Karly Kinsey (karlyk) 1 0.03

40 Kathryn Dyer (kmdyer) 1 0.03

40 Keirn Kinnan (keirn) 1 0.03

40 Kerby Depenbusch (kerby) 1 0.03

40 Kierra Holloman (kierra09) 1 0.03

40 Kirby Westerman (kirby6) 1 0.03

40 Lane Lundeen (llundeen6) 1 0.03

40 Lilian Colburn (lilycolburn) 1 0.03

40 Lucas Barlow (lb13) 1 0.03

40 Lucas Konrade (lkonrade44) 1 0.03

40 Lukas Hurtig (lwhurtig) 1 0.03

40 Luke Hauswirth (luke35) 1 0.03

40 Luke Wyant (lukewyant) 1 0.03

40 Madilynn Tummons (mtummons) 1 0.03

40 Matthew Berneking (matt97) 1 0.03

40 Matthew Stack (mtstack) 1 0.03

40 Matthew Swords (swords) 1 0.03

40 Michael Alderman (mjalderman) 1 0.03

40 Nathan Harrell (nateharrell) 1 0.03

40 Nathan Vontz (nvontz) 1 0.03

40 Nathan York (yorknat) 1 0.03

40 Neel Ganta (neelganta) 1 0.03

40 Noah Ochsner (noahox) 1 0.03
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40 Peter Moyer (peter98) 1 0.03

40 Philip Randall (philip12) 1 0.03

40 Quan Tao (taonguyenquan) 1 0.03

40 Ricardo Landeros (slick85) 1 0.03

40 Riley Rowland (rerowland15) 1 0.03

40 Robert Clancy (rotclanny) 1 0.03

40 Ross Elder (ross19) 1 0.03

40 Ryan Helsel (ryanhelsel) 1 0.03

40 Samuel Rose (sarose) 1 0.03

40 Sarina Fay (sarinaf) 1 0.03

40 Savana Gorman (smgorman) 1 0.03

40 Seth Stirek (stirek) 1 0.03

40 Sheridan Bach (sjbach) 1 0.03

40 Sophia Austin (sophiaaustin) 1 0.03

40 Steven May (smmay) 1 0.03

40 Storm Foster (storm1) 1 0.03

40 Sullivan Stavneak (stavneak) 1 0.03

40 Taylor Martin (taylormartin) 1 0.03

40 Thomas Smith (tjsmith1025) 1 0.03

40 Timothy Dobson (tmdobson) 1 0.03

40 Trey D'Amico (treyd9491) 1 0.03

40 Troy Stambaugh (ts137) 1 0.03

40 Tyler Gatley (tgatley) 1 0.03

40 Wenduan Nan (wenduan) 1 0.03

40 Zachary Loveall (zacloveall) 1 0.03

40 Zebulun Huseman (zebulunh) 1 0.03
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